

Mangharu (Mangharu) to Pipra
Bisra Mijra Toli

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Mangharu NDB (AMSECH)
TRAFFIC-1
DIVISION

Tested by
SUB-DIVISION

Const. Kanahanga Khanna

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3299.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

(These for lines & columns of the measurements relating to each work)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: - Construction of Road from Manghar (Mangharuli) to P. Chauri bigha Moya Toli.					
Under MMGSY - NDB (AWSESH) BERP2 213 - Gaya.					
Agency: - Kanahaiya Kumar.					
At - Amra, P.O - Sohanpur, P.S - Mutasil Dist - Gaya					
Agreement no - 22/MMGSY/ NDB / 2023-24					
Date of Commencement 30.01.2024					
Date of Completion - 29.01.2025					
Date of Measurement.					
(1) Construction of Benchmark					

Continuation

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST

1st on A/c BOM

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1 Construction of Reference & working Benchmark do do					
1.48 Km Qty TMS Page					
No- ②/1(i)					
@ ₹ 5621.10/Km ₹ 6453=00					
①/2 Construction of Reference Pillar & Burees do do					
1.148 Km Qty TMS Page					
No- ②/1(ii)					
@ ₹ 3770.64/Km ₹ 4329=00					
③/3 clearing and grubbing road land do do					
0.80 Hec Qty TMS Page ②					
@ ₹ 75573.34/Hec ₹ 60459=00					
④/6 Construction of embankment Lead 1000 m do do					
441.4 cum Qty TMS Page ④/3(A)					
@ ₹ 259.60/m³ ₹ 114587=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16)/36	P/W weep holes				
	do do				
126.0 Nos	8ty T.M.B. Pipe				
	No. (8) 5				
@ ₹ 143.83/m					₹ 18122=00
(17)/37	P/W Laying N.P.3				
	RCC Pipe 1000mmφ				
1.50 m	8ty T.M.B. Pipe (6) 8				
@ ₹ 3933.81/m					₹ 29802=00
(18)/38	Laying concrete				
	Concrete Pipe				
	RCC N.P.3 200mmφ				
	do do				
50.00 m	8ty T.M.B. Pipe (6) 11				
@ ₹ 857.47/m					₹ 42873=00
(19)/39	Filling in foundation				
	Trenches do do				
8.16 m	8ty T.M.B. Pipe (6) 10				
Length = 7.64 m					
@ ₹ 575.24/m					₹ 4395=00
	C.B				₹ 5665883=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F		5665883=00
Add Cost @ 18%				⊕	1019859=00
Add Less @ 1%				⊕	56659=00
Add S.F.				⊕	150811=00
					₹ 6893212=00
Less 5.75% below				⊖	₹ 396360=00
as per agg					Net ₹ 6496852=
12/5/24 JE 12/5/24 AE					